
The Bubbles of Market Dynamics  
  A Dynamic Tool to 
  Assess Market Dynamics 



Financial market data is hardly understood and there 
are very few ways to assess market dynamics. 

Description 



Needed: Tools To Visualize Market Dynamics 

We need more ways to present financial time series in a 
dynamic and elegant way. 



Physical Time Is Not Capturing The Dynamics Of Time Series 
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Event Time Captures The Dynamics Of Time Series 
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Event Time Exists On Many Scales 
EURUSD,	
  6ck	
  data,	
  2/5/2010	
  –	
  9/5/2010	
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EUR_USD 0.4: 2010−05−03 00:08:20 − 2010−05−09 23:37:49

0 50 100 150 200

1.2
6

1.2
8

1.3
0

1.3
2

Events

Mi
d p

ric
e

0 50 100 150 200

1.2
6

1.2
8

1.3
0

1.3
2

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

0 50 100 150 200

1.2
6

1.2
8

1.3
0

1.3
2

EUR_USD 0.2: 2010−05−02 21:12:12 − 2010−05−09 23:59:09



The Bubbles of Market Dynamics  
  A discrete prototype for a 
  real-time market information tool 



EURUSD 

Intensity of big 
time scale 



EURUSD 

Intensity of small 
time scale 



EURUSD 

New event 
happened -> reset 



EURUSD 
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